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BROOKSTONE BUILDERS, INC.
600 HARVEY ROAD, MANCHESTER NH 03103-3320

$1,088,570.00 D

PROJECT RESOURCE GROUP LLC
237 PLEASANT POND ROAD, PO BOX 43, FRANCESTOWN NH 03043

$1,186,157.00 E

D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.
27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE, NASHUA NH 03062-1044

$873,950.00 B

MARK CARRIER CONSTRUCTION INC
SUITE 101, 175 LINCOLN STREET, MANCHESTER NH 03103-5031

$917,900.00 C

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
SEPPALA CONSTRUCTION CO INC

153 HUNT HILL ROAD, RINDGE NH 03461-5620
$814,165.00 A

FED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 80988RB

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL
80988RB

JAFFREY

Administrator
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: September 19, 2018, 02:00 PM
SCOPE OF WORK: MAIN TOLIET BUILDING ADDITION

September 01, 2019
CheshireLOCATION:

PROJECT:

COMPLETION DATE:

JAFFREY

NON-FEDERAL
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  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $935,000.00  $814,165.00  $873,950.00

85,000.00 $1.00

$935,000.00  $814,165.00  $873,950.00Totals:

1.00 $850,000.00

902 $ALLOWANCE #1 : (SEE SPECIFICATION SECTION 01200) $85,000.00$85,000.00 $1.00 $85,000.00 $1.00

Items

901 UNEW BATHROOM ADDITION AND THE ASSOCIATED 
WORK PER PLANS AND SPECS 

$788,950.00$850,000.00 $729,165.00 $729,165.00 $788,950.00

Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E SEPPALA CONSTRUCTION CO INC
153 HUNT HILL ROAD

RINDGE, NH 03461-5620

D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.
27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE
NASHUA, NH 03062-1044

Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit PriceDescription
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  Alt. Totals:
Totals: $935,000.00  $917,900.00  $1,088,570.00

85,000.00 $1.00

$935,000.00  $917,900.00  $1,088,570.00Totals:

1.00 $850,000.00

902 $ALLOWANCE #1 : (SEE SPECIFICATION SECTION 01200) $85,000.00$85,000.00 $1.00 $85,000.00 $1.00

Items

901 UNEW BATHROOM ADDITION AND THE ASSOCIATED 
WORK PER PLANS AND SPECS 

$1,003,570.00$850,000.00 $832,900.00 $832,900.00 $1,003,570.00

Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E MARK CARRIER CONSTRUCTION INC
SUITE 101

MANCHESTER, NH 03103-5031

BROOKSTONE BUILDERS, INC.
600 HARVEY ROAD

MANCHESTER, NH 03103-3320

Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit PriceDescription
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  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $935,000.00  $1,186,157.00  

85,000.00 $1.00

$935,000.00  $1,186,157.00  Totals:

1.00 $850,000.00

902 $ALLOWANCE #1 : (SEE SPECIFICATION SECTION 01200)  $85,000.00 $1.00 $85,000.00  

Items

901 UNEW BATHROOM ADDITION AND THE ASSOCIATED 
WORK PER PLANS AND SPECS  
 $850,000.00 $1,101,157.00 $1,101,157.00  
 

Total

PS&E PROJECT RESOURCE GROUP LLC
237 PLEASANT POND ROAD
FRANCESTOWN, NH 03043

Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit PriceDescription
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